o Factory tested
o Easy service
o One-piece access door
o All controls in easy
reach
o High efficiency
o Generous heating
surface

• Factory-assembled cast iron section,
boiler fully assembled (except GSA-300)
• Integral horizontal draft diverter
• 24-VAC combination gas valve
• Gauge glass and guard assembly
• Pressure gauge and siphon assembly
• Stainless steel burners
Pressure limit control
• Probe low water cutoff
WARRANTY
Boiler 0-2,000 feet altitude 2,000-4,500 feet Net DOE Chimney Boiler Boiler
model altitude (Canada) I=B=R Seasonal efficiency and water shipping
number Input Output Input Output ratings (% A.F.U.E.) breeching content weight
(DOE Htg Cap) size (to water line)
sa Btuh Btuh Btuh Btuh Square feet Btuh N-S N-I L-S (x 20' high) Gallons Pounds
GSA-075 75,000 62,000 67,500 56,000 196 47,000 81.0 83.0 82.9 5" 1.0. 8.4 410
GSA-100 100,000 83,000 90,000 75,000 258 62,000 81.3 82.9 82.5 5" 1.0. 8.4 410
GSA-125 125,000 104,000 112,500 93,000 325 78,000 81.5 82.9 83.2 6" 1.0. 9.8 500
GSA-150 150,000 125,000 135,000 112,000 392 94,000 81.6 82.9 83.0 6" 1.0. 9.8 500
GSA-175 175,000 145,000 157,500 131,000 454 109,000 81.9 82.8 83.7 7" 1.0. 11.2 590
GSA-200 200,000 167,000 180,000 150,000 521 125,000 81.9 82.8 83.5 7"1.0. 11.2 590
GSA-250 250,000 209,000 225,000 188,000 654 157,000 82.0 83.0 82.8 8"1.0. 12.6 680
GSA-300 300,000 240,000 270,000 216,000 750 180,000 n/a n/a n/a 8" 1.0. 14.0 735
Contact your dealer regarding information and parts for high altitude Net I=B=R ratings are based on net installed radiation of sufficient quantity for the requirements of the building and nothing
applications. need be added for normal piping and pickup. Ratings are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.333. Additional allow-
Based on standard test procedures prescribed by the United States ance should be made for unusual piping and pickup loads.
Department of Energy. See ORDER CODESbelow for model suffix explanation.